Part 2

2.1
Pg1-4

2.2
Pg5-10

2.3
Pg 11-15

2.4
Pg 16 — 22

2.5
Pg 23 - 30

2.6
Pg 31— 41

2.7
Pg 42 - 51

2.8
Pg 52 - 55

29
Pg 56 — 73

2.10
Pg 56 — 73

211
Pg 74 — 89

212

Pg 90 - 108

PART 3

3.1

INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 10 NOVEMBER 2016

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

16/504416/FULL

16/506621/FULL

16/506618/FULL

16/505212/FULL

16/506288/0UT

16/501090/FULL

16/506453/FULL

16/506036/FULL

16/505706/FULL

16/505707/LBC

16/504575/0UT

15/510676/FULL

16/505118/0UT

Pg 109 - 130

Part 5 - Index
Pg 131 -132

5.1 16/501870/FULL
Pg 133 - 134

5.2 15/500955/FULL
Pg 135 — 156

5.3
Pg 157 — 159

FAVERSHAM

NORTON

SITTINGBOURNE

BOBBING

TEYNHAM

OSPRINGE

MINSTER

FAVERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

UPCHURCH

DUNKIRK

OSPRINGE

SHEERNESS

LYNSTED

1 Pile Cottages, Canterbury Road

1 Bullfinches, Worlds End, Lewson

Street

41 Windsor Drive

18 Keycol Hill

100 Station Road

Butcher of Brogdale, Brogdale Farm,

Brogdale Road

2 Kings Road

7 Giraud Drive

20 — 22 Ospringe Street

20 — 22 Ospringe Street

land to the east of Ham Road

Jack Russell Place, Halstow Lane

Land north of Canterbury Road

Slips Cottage, Painters Forstal Road

Land and Buildings situated rear of Seager
Road

Tickham Cottage, Tickham Lane



5.4 16/503340/FULL FAVERSHAM 25 Preston Avenue
Pg 160 — 161

5.5 15/508144/FULL IWADE 6 Sheerstone
Pg 162 — 165



