## **INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 10 NOVEMBER 2016**

•	Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting Deferred Items Minutes of any Working Party Meetings		
Part 2			
2.1 Pg 1 – 4	16/504416/FULL	FAVERSHAM	1 Pile Cottages, Canterbury Road
2.2 Pg 5 – 10	16/506621/FULL	NORTON	1 Bullfinches, Worlds End, Lewson Street
2.3 Pg 11 – 15	16/506618/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	41 Windsor Drive
2.4 Pg 16 – 22	16/505212/FULL	BOBBING	18 Keycol Hill
2.5 Pg 23 – 30	16/506288/OUT	TEYNHAM	100 Station Road
2.6 Pg 31 – 41	16/501090/FULL	OSPRINGE	Butcher of Brogdale, Brogdale Farm, Brogdale Road
2.7 Pg 42 – 51	16/506453/FULL	MINSTER	2 Kings Road
2.8 Pg 52 – 55	16/506036/FULL	FAVERSHAM	7 Giraud Drive
2.9 Pg 56 – 73	16/505706/FULL	FAVERSHAM	20 – 22 Ospringe Street
2.10 Pg 56 – 73	16/505707/LBC	FAVERSHAM	20 – 22 Ospringe Street
2.11 Pg 74 – 89	16/504575/OUT	FAVERSHAM	land to the east of Ham Road
2.12 Pg 90 – 108	15/510676/FULL	UPCHURCH	Jack Russell Place, Halstow Lane
PART 3			
3.1 Pg 109 – 130	16/505118/OUT	DUNKIRK	Land north of Canterbury Road
Part 5 - Index Pg 131 - 132	<u> </u>		
5.1 Pg 133 – 134	16/501870/FULL	OSPRINGE	Slips Cottage, Painters Forstal Road
5.2 Pg 135 – 156	15/500955/FULL	SHEERNESS	Land and Buildings situated rear of Seager Road
5.3 Pg 157 – 159		LYNSTED	Tickham Cottage, Tickham Lane

5.4 16/503340/FULL FAVERSHAM 25 Preston Avenue Pg 160 – 161

5.5 15/508144/FULL IWADE 6 Sheerstone

Pg 162 – 165